
I ISO PRO-T combines high quality whey isolate (ISOLAC®) allowing a high biological value protein intake together with vitamin B6.
Flavoured drink powder with sweetener.

I INGREDIENTS:  
MILK protein (WHEY protein isolate (ISOLAC®) and emulsifier 
SOYA lecithin), defatted cocoa powder, flavouring, sweetener 
sucralose, pyridoxine hydrochloride (vitamin B6). 

I INSTRUCTIONS: 
Dissolve 3 scoops (30 g) in 250 ml of water and drink twice a 
day, outside the two main meals. Contains measuring scoop. 

I NET WEIGHT:  
1 Kg (33 services) 
 

I STORAGE:  
Once the container is opened, close tightly 
and store in a cool, dry place.     
 

Formulated to combat muscle wasting and/or increase muscle mass.
ISO PRO-T®

StrawberryChocolate

BEFORE DURING AFTER

GMP IFS

PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED 
SUPPLIER UNDER REGUL ATIONS: 

CARBOHYDRATES MINERAL
SALTS

CHILDREN AND
YOUNG ATHLETES

PROTEINS AND
AMINO ACIDS

SUPPLEMENTS

S

POST-EXERCISE



ISO PRO-T®

StrawberryChocolate

I NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION:

Energy value

Fats
Of which:
Saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates
Of which:
Sugars
Proteins
Salt

Vitamin B6

100 g 30 g** 60 g

*NRV: Nutrient Reference Values 

Leucine
Isoleucine
Valine
Lysine
Phenylalanine
Threonine
Tryptophan
Methionine
Histidine

Glutamine
Arginine
Aspartic acid
Serine
Proline
Alanine
Glycine
Tyrosine
Cysteine

VITAMIN:

AMINOGRAM FOR PRODUCT SERVICE
Essential Amino Acids Non Essential Amino Acids
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1545 kJ
364 kcal

1,9 g

1,5 g

2,3 g

1,2 g
83 g

0,47 g

464 kJ
109 kcal

0,6 g

0,5 g

0,7 g

<0,5 g
25 g

0,14 g

927 kJ
219 kcal

1,1 g

0,9 g

1,4 g

0,7 g
50 g

0,28 g

1,6 mg (114% NRV*) 0,48 mg (34% NRV*) 0,96 mg (69% NRV*)

4,94 g
0,52 g
2,89 g
1,35 g
1,65 g
1,43 g
0,41 g
0,73 g
0,65 g

9,88 g
1,04 g
5,78 g
2,70 g
3,30 g
2,86 g
0,82 g
1,46 g
1,30 g

16,47 g
1,73 g
9,63 g
4,50 g 
5,50 g
4,77 g
1,37 g
2,43 g
2,17 g

2,69 g
1,98 g
1,81 g
2,66 g
0,76 g
1,93 g
0,44 g
0,59 g
0,42 g

5,38 g
3,96 g
3,62 g
5,32 g
1,52 g
3,86 g
0,88 g
1,18 g
0,84 g

8,97 g
6,60 g
6,03 g
8,87 g
2,53 g
6,43 g
1,47 g
1,97 g
1,40 g

30 g100 g 60 g30 g**100 g 60 g


